
 

CYCLING COMMITTEE EVENTS 

 

Date Event Location 
Sat, May 6/17 Trail of Two Cities LaSalle Park at 11 a.m. 

 

Sat, May 13/17 Bike Maintenance Seminar Civic Square - 2 - 3 p.m. 
 

Mon, May 15/17 Bike Maintenance Seminar Civic Square - 7 - 8 p.m. 
 

Sat, May 27/17 Take Action Burlington  - Let’s Live Green 
(hosted by Sustainable Dev’t Ctte) 

Tansley Woods  - 1 – 5 p.m. 
 

Mon, May 29/17 Bike to Work Day Civic Square – 8 a.m. 
 

Sat, Jun 3/17 Safe Cycling Open House 
(Brad, David) 

Milton Velodrome – 10 a.m. 
 

Mon, Jun 5/17 Bike Rodeo 
(Don) 

Glenview P.S. –  11:30 a.m. 
 

Wed, Jun 7/17 Eco Film Festival - BurlingtonGreen 
(Phil, Glenn, Jackie) 

Central Library – 6:30 p.m. 
 

Thurs, Jun 15/17 Seniors’ Ride 
(Jackie, Don) 

Seniors’ Centre – 9:30 a.m. 

Sat, Jun 24/17 Ward 6 Love My Hood 
(Brad, David, Chris, Jeff, Glenn) 

Palladium Park – 1 – 4 p.m. 
 

Wed, Jun 28/17 
 

St. Mark’s Fun Fair 
(Brad, Jeff, Don, John) 

2145 Upper Middle Rd. 
 5:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

Mon, Aug 7/17 Joseph Brant Day  
 

La Salle Park 
11 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

Fri, Aug 11/17 
 

Ontario 150 Celebrate by Bike 
(hosted by Great Waterfront Trail Adventure) 

Spencer Smith Park 
9 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Sun, Sept 24/17 
 

Appleby Line Street Fest Appleby Line – 1 – 5 p.m. 

Sat, Sept 30/17 Doors Open 
Bike Tour of various sites 

City Hall, Civic Square 
10 a.m. 

 

 



 


